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Resultados

Operation Number:
TCM Cycle:
Last Update:

AR-T1234
TCM Period 2019
7/31/2019

Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

Resultado:
htened.

TC RF Indicator

Productos: Progreso Fisico y Financiero Anual

1 The institutional capacities of the beneficiary for promoting business development in the creative industries

1 Support on the institutional structure for the design and execution of the project.

Productos

1.1 Talleres organizados

1.2 Estrategias disefiadas

Descripcion del
producto
Workshop on global
experiences in the
creation of similar
parks; Disemination
workshop

Consultancy report
with business plan
proposal for PICD

2 Development of a centre for creative and digital industries

Productos

2.1 Estrategias disefiadas

2.2 Analysis de capacidad institucional
realizado

2.3 Talleres organizados

Otro Costo

Final evaluation

Costo Total

T CRF Indicator

Descripcion del
producto
Proposal on
participatory
mechanisms on
procurement decision
making

Funcionality
assessment for the
BA2023 venue

Disemination and best
practices exchange
workshop

? Standard Oulput Indicator

Unidad de Medida Base

Talleres

Estrategias (#)

Unidad de Medida Base

Estrategias (#)

Evaluaciones (#)

Talleres

Ano Base Modo de Verificacion

2019 Beneficiary's report

2019 Report

Afo Base Modo de Verificacion

2019 Consultancy report

2019 Report

2019 Beneficiary's report

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

2019

2019

Progreso Fisico

2020

Progreso Fisico

2020

2021

2021

2022

2022

EOP

EOP

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

2019

2019

2019

2019

$0.00
$0.00

Progreso Financiero

2020 2021
10000 5000
10000 5000

0 90000
0 90000

Progreso Financiero

2020 2021
15000 0
15000 0

0 0

0 0

0 2500

0 2500

2020 2021
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
2020 2021
$25,000.00 $97,500.00
$25,000.00 $97,500.00

2022

2022

20000

20000

2500

2500

2022

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

2022

$27,500.00
$27,500.00

EOP
15000

15000

90000

90000

EOP
15000

15000

20000

20000

5000

5000

Costo

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

Costo Total

$150,000.00
$150,000.00

Tema

Desarrollo
Institucional

Desarrollo
Institucional

Tema

Desarrollo
Institucional

Desarrollo
Institucional

Desarrollo
Institucional

Fondo

INS

INS

Fondo

INS

INS

INS

Banderas

Banderas



